
Communiqué no. 10530 November-2 December 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats
Sat 1 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.326

63.571

11.322

63.593

1 64 MORTON Stephanie AUS Winner Winner

2 147 MARCHANT Katy GBR +0.154 +0.180

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.668

61.707

11.216

64.194

1 331 STARIKOVA Olena UKR Winner Winner

2 257 LIGTLEE Elis NED +0.267 +0.441

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.338

63.503

11.238

64.068

1 298 VOINOVA Anastasiia RVL Winner Winner

2 71 van RIESSEN Laurine BCC +0.080 +0.160

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.531

62.440

11.515

62.527

1 297 SHMELEVA Daria RVL Winner Winner

2 162 HINZE Emma GER +0.148 +0.041

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.
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