





30 November-2 December 2018

Communiqué no. 105

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sat 1 Dec 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11.326	11.322	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	63.571	63.593	
	1	64	MORTON Stephanie	AUS	Winner	Winner	
	2	147	MARCHANT Katy	GBR	+0.154	+0.180	
				200m Time:	11.668	11.216	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	61.707	64.194	
	1	331	STARIKOVA Olena	UKR	Winner	Winner	
	2	257	LIGTLEE Elis	NED	+0.267	+0.441	
				200m Time:	11.338	11.238	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	63.503	64.068	
	1	298	VOINOVA Anastasiia	RVL	Winner	Winner	
	2	71	van RIESSEN Laurine	BCC	+0.080	+0.160	
				200m Time:	11.531	11.515	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	62.440	62.527	
	1	297	SHMELEVA Daria	RVL	Winner	Winner	
	2	162	HINZE Emma	GER	+0.148	+0.041	

Qualification Rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

TITLE SPONSOR

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT















INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS

